3:00

3:10

3:40

4:15

4:45

5:00

COPAS Education Committee

Fall 2019 Meeting Agenda

Introductions and Anti-Trust Statement

Review and Discuss Committee Charter
Potential Project — Accounting Procedure Matrix
Potential Project — 1099 Education Guide
Questions/Other Business

Adjourn

Amy Whitley
All
All

All



