COPAS Education Committee

Fall 2019 Meeting Agenda

3:00	Introductions and Anti-Trust Statement	Amy Whitley
3:10	Review and Discuss Committee Charter	All
3:40	Potential Project – Accounting Procedure Matrix	All
4:15	Potential Project – 1099 Education Guide	All
4:45	Questions/Other Business	
5:00	Adjourn	